
Studio Website

Threshold Recording Studio http://www.thresholdstudios.com/

Avatar Studios http://avatarstudios.net/

Germano Studios http://www.germanostudios.com/

Beat Street Nyc http://beatstreetnyc.com/

Dubway Studios http://www.dubwaymusic.com/

Pyramid Recording http://www.pyramidrecording.tv/pyramidrecording.tv/Studios.html

Flux Studios http://www.fluxstudios.net/recording

The Cutting Room http://thecuttingroom.com/

Yellow Sound Label http://yellowsoundlabel.com/

P.P.I Recording Inc http://www.ppirecording.com/

John Kilgore http://www.johnkilgore.com/

Sweet Sounds Studios https://www.sweetsoundsnyc.com/

Skyelab Music Group http://www.skyelabmusic.com/

On the Air Production Studios http://www.ontheairstudios.com/

Jungle City Studios http://www.junglecitystudios.com/

The Smooth Spot http://www.thesmoothspot.com/

Demo My Song http://www.demomysong.com
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Address Phone Number 

440 W 41st St, New York, NY 10036 212-244-1871

441 West 53rd Street  New York, NY 10019 212-765-7500

676 Broadway, 3rd Floor New York, NY 10012 212-260-6001

928 Broadway Suite 601 New York, NY 10010 212-777-8440

42 Broadway, 22nd Floor, New York, NY 10004 212-352-3070

12 East 32nd Street 3rd Floor New York, NY 10016 212-686-8687

​154 East 2nd Street, Suite #4A, New York, NY 10009 917-512-3489

14 E. 4th St, Suite 602 New York, NY 10012 212-260-0905

19 Mercer Street, #M6 Soho, New York City, NY, 10013 646-591-0065

630 Ninth Avenue, Suite 307, New York, NY 10036 212-245-4623

 594 Broadway, Suite 908, New York, NY 10012 800-716-2088

244 5th Ave. Suite S265 New York, NY 10001 212-789-8942

733 3rd Avenue New York, NY 10017 646-790-5762

520 W. 27th Street, Suite 1002 New York, NY 10001 646-476-2684

454 W. 46th St. #1A-S, New York, NY 10036 212-581-6863

353 W. 48th St. New York, NY 10018 323-206-6530


